

ITEM NO.34

COURT NO.2

SECTIONS XI, XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 505/2015 In C.A. No. 4329/2003

SOURABH JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JANG BAHADUR YADAV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing contempt petition and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH

T.C.(C) No. 4/2016

(With appln.(s) for amendment of the petition)

Date : 17/08/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vivek Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Arjun Singh Bhati,Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Garima Prashad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.P. Rawal,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. M. P. Shorawala,Adv.  
Ms. Shruti Sen,Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 09.09.2016.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(MADHU NARULA)

Signature Not Verified

COURT MASTER

Digitally signed by

NARENDRA PRASAD

Date: 2016.08.17

17:57:45 IST

Reason: