

ITEM NO.56

COURT NO.3

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT. PET. (C) No. 505/2015 In C.A. No. 4329/2003

SOURABH JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JANG BAHADUR YADAV . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

T.C.(C) No. 4/2016 (XVI-A)

Date : 14-02-2020 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arjun Singh Bhati, AOR

Mr. Dhananjay Garg, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, AOR

Ms. Aarti Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Akashdeep Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, AOR

Mr. M.P. Shorawala, AOR

Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day in the first week of March,  
2020.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
A.R-CUM-P.S.

(JAGDISH CHANDER)  
COURT MASTER