

ITEM NO.50

COURT NO.9

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 505/2015 In C.A. No. 4329/2003

SOURABH JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JANG BAHADUR YADAV . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

T.C.(C) No. 4/2016 (XVI-A)

Date : 03-01-2023 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arjun Singh Bhati, AOR  
Mr. Arvind Mohan, Adv.  
Tasmiya Taleha, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh K. Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Dhananjay Garg, AOR  
Mr. Ishaan Tiwari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, AOR

Mr. V.K. Shukla, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubay, Adv.  
Mr. Ashiwan Mishra, Adv.  
Ms. Vaidruti Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, AOR

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

By way of indulgence and as a last opportunity, list these matters after two weeks.

(DEEPAK SINGH)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANJU KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)